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GERAL MASC 

Nome Idd. MANGARATIBA CATAGUAS 
PRAIA 

GRANDE 
RECREIO BISCAIA 

PONTOS VII 
CIRCUITO 

THIAGO SALES MARTINS 48 8 18       26 

PAULO ROBERTO HEINE DOMINGUES 50 12 11       23 

ARMANDO LOPES JÚNIOR  36 18         18 

PAULO RIEPE 66 7 9       16 

FABIO BRAGA MARTINS 42 15         15 

VANDERLEI AUGUSTO VIEIRA 44   15       15 

MARCELO FERNANDES MENDES 51   14       14 

WALLACE CARDOSO BANDEIRA 42 14         14 

ADRIANO CAMARGO DE OLIVEIRA 58 3 10       13 

PAULO ROBERTO GOMES SCHIOCCHET 59 13         13 

SERGIO DE CARVALHO MENDONÇA 56 
 

 13       13 

SERGIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA 61   12       12 

ELIO VELLOZO  62 11         11 

THIAGO DA SILVA CANTINHO SARAIVA  35 10         10 

CESAR AUGUSTO NETTO FERRAZ DE CARVALHO 54 9         9 

GREGÓRIO TORRES MARIZ 41   8       8 

PEDRO WAGNER ALOAN 23   7       7 

DIOGO GAMA 41  1 6       7 

DIOGO TOSTES 37 6         6 

CARLOS BERNAR ALVES DOS SANTOS 39 5         5 

VICENTE GIFFONI TRIGO  42   5       5 

JOSE ROBERTO NUNES PIRES 50 4         4 

VINÍCIUS ROCHA MORAES  43   4       4 

WILSON GOMES NEY 49   3       3 

ANTÔNIO CARLOS MARTINS BARRETO 60 1 1       2 

CARLOS ALBERTO DE SOUZA AGUIAR 65   2       2 

EDUARDO ONOFRE DE ANDRADE SILVA 50 1 1       2 

EDUARDO SANTIAGO 44 2         2 

GILMAR RODRIGUES DA SILVA 57 1 1       2 

OSCAR OLIVARES 78 1 1       2 

RICARDO F OLIVEIRA 53 1 1       2 

SEBASTIÃO MARCOS DOS SANTOS 70 1 1       2 

ANTONIO CARLOS MIGLIORA DOS SANTOS 63   1       1 

CARLOS CESAR ANDRADE VARJÃO 50   1       1 

CARLOS EDUARDO TARCIDES SAADE 56   1       1 

CRISTIANO MENESES 46 1         1 

DIOGO FIGUEIREDO GAMA 41 1         1 

FABIO GOMES 50 1         1 

FELIPE NUNES LIMA  38 1         1 

FERNANDO NASCIMENTO BORGES DOS SANTOS 37   1       1 

FRANKLIN DOS REIS TELES 31 1         1 

JOHN MILTON DA SILVEIRA LOPES JUNIOR 49   1       1 

JORGE LUIS MEIRA DA GLORIA 56   1       1 
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JOSEMAR RODRIGUES BOTELHO 61 

 
1        1 

JULIUS SOBRAL VANNIER  56 1         1 

LEANDRO ASTINE DA COSTA 43 1         1 

LUCAS DE MOURA LIMA 26   1       1 

LUCIANO GUIMARÃES MACHADO  47 1         1 

LUCIO MARIO CHAICOSKI CURTY 50 1         1 

LUIZ CLÁUDIO PINTO DOS SANTOS 59   1       1 

MARCIO FRAGOSO DE O.  MEDEIROS 46   1       1 

MÁRCIO VINICIUS DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 48   1       1 

MARCOS MOREIRA GONÇALVES  59 1         1 

MARCOS PAULINO DA SILVA CASTRO 48 1         1 

MARCUS VINICIUS LINS DUARTE 40 1         1 

PAULO DA COSTA RODRIGUES 54   1       1 

RAFAEL MARQUES XAVIER 32   1       1 

RICARDO ALEXANDRE COELHO DE ANDRADE 47 1         1 

RICARDO MONTENEGRO CARIDADE 23   1       1 

RODRIGO BAGUEIRA DE VASCONCELLOS AZEREDO 50 1         1 

RONALDO FERNANDES AYRES JUNIOR 37   1       1 

THIAGO DE ARAÚJO LIMA 42   1       1 

 

CATEGORIA MASC 

Nome Idd. MANGARATIBA CATAGUAS 
PRAIA 

GRANDE 
RECREIO BISCAIA 

PONTOS 
VII 

CIRCUITO 

SENIOR               

                

PEDRO WAGNER ALOAN 23   18       18 

RICARDO MONTENEGRO CARIDADE 23   15       15 

MASTER 25+               

                

LUCAS DE MOURA LIMA 26   18       18 

MASTER 30+               

                

FRANKLIN DOS REIS TELES 31 18         18 

RAFAEL MARQUES XAVIER 32   18       18 

MASTER 35+               

                

ARMANDO LOPES JÚNIOR  36 18         18 

FERNANDO NASCIMENTO BORGES DOS SANTOS 37   18       18 

THIAGO DA SILVA CANTINHO SARAIVA  35 15         15 

RONALDO FERNANDES AYRES JUNIOR 37   15       15 

DIOGO TOSTES 37 14         14 

CARLOS BERNAR ALVES DOS SANTOS 39 13         13 

FELIPE NUNES LIMA  38 12         12 

MASTER 40+               

                

DIOGO GAMA 41  13 14       27 

FABIO BRAGA MARTINS 42 18         18 
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VANDERLEI AUGUSTO VIEIRA 44   18       18 

GREGÓRIO TORRES MARIZ 41   15       15 

WALLACE CARDOSO BANDEIRA 42 15         15 

EDUARDO SANTIAGO 44 14         14 

DIOGO FIGUEIREDO GAMA 41 13         13 

VICENTE GIFFONI TRIGO  42   13       13 

LEANDRO ASTINE DA COSTA 43 12         12 

VINÍCIUS ROCHA MORAES  43   12       12 

MARCUS VINICIUS LINS DUARTE 40 11         11 

THIAGO DE ARAÚJO LIMA 42   11       11 

MASTER 45+               

                

THIAGO SALES MARTINS 48 18 18       36 

JOHN MILTON DA SILVEIRA LOPES JUNIOR 49 12 13       25 

RICARDO ALEXANDRE COELHO DE ANDRADE 47 15         15 

WILSON GOMES NEY 49   15       15 

MARCIO FRAGOSO DE O.  MEDEIROS 46   14       14 

MARCOS PAULINO DA SILVA CASTRO 48 14         14 

LUCIANO GUIMARÃES MACHADO  47 13         13 

MÁRCIO VINICIUS DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 48   12       12 

CRISTIANO MENESES 46 11         11 

MASTER 50+               

                

PAULO ROBERTO HEINE DOMINGUES 50 18 15       33 

RICARDO F OLIVEIRA 53 12 12       24 

EDUARDO ONOFRE DE ANDRADE SILVA 50 11 9       20 

MARCELO FERNANDES MENDES 51   18       18 

CESAR AUGUSTO NETTO FERRAZ DE CARVALHO 54 15         15 

JOSE ROBERTO NUNES PIRES 50 14         14 

PAULO DA COSTA RODRIGUES 54   14       14 

CARLOS CESAR ANDRADE VARJÃO 50   13       13 

RODRIGO BAGUEIRA DE VASCONCELLOS 
AZEREDO 

50 13         13 

LUCIO MARIO CHAICOSKI CURTY 50 11         11 

FABIO GOMES 50 10         10 

MASTER 55+               

                

ADRIANO CAMARGO DE OLIVEIRA 58 15 15       30 

GILMAR RODRIGUES DA SILVA 57 12 12       24 

SERGIO DE CARVALHO MENDONÇA 56   18       18 

PAULO ROBERTO GOMES SCHIOCCHET 59 18         18 

JORGE LUIS MEIRA DA GLORIA 56   14       14 

JULIUS SOBRAL VANNIER  56 14         14 

CARLOS EDUARDO TARCIDES SAADE 56   13       13 

MARCOS MOREIRA GONÇALVES  59 13         13 

LUIZ CLÁUDIO PINTO DOS SANTOS 59   11       11 

MASTER 60+               
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ANTÔNIO CARLOS MARTINS BARRETO 60 15 15       30 

SERGIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA 61   18       18 

ELIO VELLOZO  62 18         18 

ANTONIO CARLOS MIGLIORA DOS SANTOS 63   14       14 

JOSEMAR RODRIGUES BOTELHO 61   13       13 

MASTER 65+               

                

PAULO RIEPE 66 18 18       36 

CARLOS ALBERTO DE SOUZA AGUIAR 65   15       15 

MASTER 70+               

                

SEBASTIÃO MARCOS DOS SANTOS 70 18 18       36 

MASTER 75+               

                

OSCAR OLIVARES 78 18 18       36 

 

GERAL FEM 

Nome Idd. MANGARATIBA CATAGUAS 
PRAIA 

GRANDE RECREIO BISCAIA 
PONTOS VII 
CIRCUITO 

GABRIELA DA SILVA ALVES 28 18 18       36 

LUYSIEN COELHO MARQUES SILVEIRA 49 12 11       23 

GLORIA FERNANDA BARBOSA DE A CASTRO 52 8 8       16 

DANIELE DANTAS 37   15       15 

DIANA NEGRÃO CAVALCANTI 52 15         15 

ANA CAROLINA BORGES MATTOS 45   14       14 

RAQUEL GONÇALVES RIBEIRO 39 14         14 

JORICA WAGNER ALOAN 50   13       13 

MARLUCE XAVIER MAIA SICILIANO 55 9 4       13 

RENATA BRAUN PETRY 41 13         13 

MIRIAM XAVIER GAGLIANONE 62   12       12 

NADJA PATRICIA NOVELLO 59 7 5       12 

HAYDÉE SERRÃO LANZILLOTTI 77 11         11 

CRISTIANA PAIVA 56   10       10 

GIULIA MAHOVLIC 24 10         10 

ELAINE TOLEDO BASILE 47   9       9 

RENATA DE SOUZA DINIZ OLIVEIRA 39   7       7 

TATIANA ARAÚJO 39 5 2       7 

ALINE COURI FABIAO 44   6       6 

GISELE VALÉRIA DA ROCHA LIMA  51 6         6 

MIRELLA RIBEIRO SALOMON 52 3 3       6 

ROSANGELA VENÂNCIO DA SILVA SANTOS 61 4         4 

LAURA FRANCISCA DE SOUSA BRANT RIBEIRO SOZZI 44 2 1       3 

ANDREIA ALVES CERQUEIRA BEVILAQUA 43   1       1 

ANNA CHRISTINA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 60   1       1 

KLISLAINE DE LIMA ALEXANDRE 38   1       1 

ROSANGELA MARENDA RODRIGUES 65   1       1 



RANKING 2022 – ELITE - VII CIRCUITO MASF                                                                          

 

VITÓRIA CARDOSO GONDIN DA FONSECA 31   1       1 

 

CATEGORIA FEM 

Nome Idd. MANGARATIBA CATAGUAS 
PRAIA 

GRANDE RECREIO BISCAIA 

PONTOS 
VII 

CIRCUITO 

SENIOR               

                

GIULIA MAHOVLIC 24 18         18 

MASTER 25+               

                

GABRIELA DA SILVA ALVES 28 18 18       36 

MASTER 30+               

                

VITÓRIA CARDOSO GONDIN DA FONSECA 31   18       18 

MASTER 35+               

                

TATIANA ARAÚJO 39 15 14       29 

DANIELE DANTAS 37   18       18 

RAQUEL GONÇALVES RIBEIRO 39 18         18 

RENATA DE SOUZA DINIZ OLIVEIRA 39   15       15 

KLISLAINE DE LIMA ALEXANDRE 38   13       13 

MASTER 40+               

                
LAURA FRANCISCA DE SOUSA BRANT RIBEIRO 
SOZZI 44 15 15       30 

RENATA BRAUN PETRY 41 18         18 

ALINE COURI FABIAO 44   18       18 

ANDREIA ALVES CERQUEIRA BEVILAQUA 43   14       14 

MASTER 45+               

                

LUYSIEN COELHO MARQUES SILVEIRA 49 18 15       33 

ANA CAROLINA BORGES MATTOS 45   18       18 

ELAINE TOLEDO BASILE 47   14       14 

MASTER 50+               

                

GLORIA FERNANDA BARBOSA DE A CASTRO 52 15 15       30 

MIRELLA RIBEIRO SALOMON 52 13 14       27 

JORICA WAGNER ALOAN 50   18       18 

DIANA NEGRÃO CAVALCANTI 52 18         18 

GISELE VALÉRIA DA ROCHA LIMA  51 14         14 

MASTER 55+               

                

MARLUCE XAVIER MAIA SICILIANO  55 18 14       32 

NADJA PATRICIA NOVELLO 59 15 15       30 

CRISTIANA PAIVA 56   18       18 

MASTER 60+               
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ROSANGELA VENÂNCIO DA SILVA SANTOS 61 18         18 

MIRIAM XAVIER GAGLIANONE 62   18       18 

ANNA CHRISTINA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 60   15       15 

MASTER 65+               

                

ROSANGELA MARENDA RODRIGUES 65   18       18 

MASTER 75+               

                

HAYDÉE SERRÃO LANZILLOTTI 77 18         18 

 

EQUIPE 

Equipe MANGARATIBA CATAGUAS 
PRAIA 

GRANDE RECREIO BISCAIA 
PONTOS VII 
CIRCUITO 

SPT 18 18    36 

CARDUME-MIRELLA-SALOMON 15 15    30 

CR FLAMENGO 14 7    21 

VEMNADAR 9 11    20 

BARATAS DA COSTEIRA 5 13    18 

NAVEGANTES 4 12    16 

BF SWIM 6 8    14 

SWIM-3-PERFORMANCE-MAXIMA  14    14 

AVENTUREIROS DO MAR 13     13 

EQUIPE-NADA-D 8 5    13 

ACQUA-FITNESS-PETROPOLIS 12     12 

TTCTIJUMAR 11 1    12 

EN-NADO-LIVRE 10     10 

MARINTIMOS  10    10 

NANCY-RIQUELME 7     7 

DOUGLAS-WILLIANS-NATACAO  6    6 

MELIGASWIM  4    4 

ACQUAMUNDY 3     3 

RESENDE-AGUAS-ABERTAS  3    3 

CASSINO-BANGU 2     2 

SEMPRE-N-AGUA  2    2 

EQUIPE-15  1    1 

 

 


